Electric Floor Heating
& Snow Melting Solutions
SunTouch Product Catalog
Comfort. Ease. Reliability.
SunTouch.com
SunTouch.com
Why Choose SunTouch?
• Flexible electric heating solutions for warming tile, stone, wood, carpet,

eM
at ®
How to Order Custom TapeMat
1. Send a complete drawing to designs@wattswater.com or call
our design team toll-free at 1-888-432-8932 for assistance
2. Drawing must include the following:
 Complete, accurate dimensions of the area to be heated.
Include all wall dimensions from start to finish around the
perimeter of the room
 Thermostat location
 Dimensions & locations of any obstructions in the heated
area (vents, plumbing, cabinets, steps, etc.)
3. A design showing the Custom TapeMat layout will be faxed
back for customer approval
4. Once the design is approved, please send SunTouch a
purchase order, including:
 Custom TapeMat order number
 Custom TapeMat project number
 Customer's approved signature on the design drawing
5. Mats will ship within 3 business days of receipt of purchase
order with the customer-approved, signed drawing
120 VAC Custom TapeMat
Ft2 Order # Model # Amps
10 81016649 C12120010ST 1.0
15  81016650 C12120015ST 1.5
20  81016651 C12120020ST 2.0
25  81016652 C12120025ST 2.5
30  81016653 C12120030ST 3.0
35  81016654 C12120035ST 3.5
40  81016590 C12120040ST 4.0
45  81016655 C12120045ST 4.5
50  81016656 C12120050ST 5.0
60  81016565 C12120060ST 6.0
70  81016657 C12120070ST 7.0
80 81016658 C12120080ST 8.0
240 VAC Custom TapeMat
Ft2 Order # Model # Amps
20  81016659 C12240020ST 1.0
30  81016660 C12240030ST 1.5
40  81016661 C12240040ST 2.0
50  81016662 C12240050ST 2.5
60  81016663 C12240060ST 3.0
70  81016664 C12240070ST 3.5
80  81016665 C12240080ST 4.0
90  81016666 C12240090ST 4.5
100  81016667 C12240100ST 5.0
120  81016668 C12240120ST 6.0
140  81016669 C12240140ST 7.0
160  81016670 C12240160ST 8.0
Custom Space - Custom TapeMat
Shower
Vanity
Bath Tub
Linen
Closet
Sensor
Control
©SunTouch 5
S
how
erM
at ™
ShowerMat™
• Secure to liner with glue gun or double-sided tape
• 4" center drain cut-out
• 10' power lead for installation outside of the shower
Tile and stone feel warm and soothing when installed over an operating ShowerMat. With this simple addition, you
can improve comfort and floor surface drying times. ShowerMats are installed in thinset mortar above the shower pan
liner. They can be individually controlled or operated by the same control as other floor heated areas of the bathroom.
ShowerMats make it easy to install a separate heating system in the shower.
120 VAC ShowerMat
Shower
base size